三 校 CMYK
19/03/05 14:54:46293
Rust prevention▶
Zerust Film for Steel
P380
400mm or larger
MTO productsPDI
1st grade, hardened
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Width
(mm)
Beam Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002201 AA-S50 ※50  50
16 2
37
16 10
0.025 54g
002202 AA-S75 75  75 50 0.027 72g
002203 AA-S100 100 100
20 2.5
70
18 12
0.03 150g
002204 AA-S125 ※125 125 80 0.032 175g
002205 AA-S150 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.035 365g
002207 AA-S200 200 200
29 3.5
130
26 22
0.04 695g
002208 AA-S250 ※250 250 165 0.045 900g
002209 AA-S300 300 300 35 4
200
32
27
0.05 1.5kg
002211 AA-S400 ※400 400 40
5
40 0.06 2.1kg
002213 AA-S500 500 500 46 300 45
35
0.07 4.3kg
002214 AA-S600 ※600 600 50 320 55 0.08 5.7kg
002215 AA-S750 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.095 11.3kg
002217 AA-S1000 1000 1000 65
10
550 80 65 0.12 24.2kg
002219 AA-S1500 ※1500 1500 90 600 90 80 0.17 38.2kg
002221 AA-S2000 ※2000 2000 100 800 105 90 0.22 70.9kg
Squareness ±（20＋ L
10 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Width
(mm)
Beam Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness
Accuracy
（±mm）
Weight
002101 AA-F50 ※ 50  50
16 2
37
16 10
0.013 54g
002102 AA-F75 75  75 50 0.014 72g
002103 AA-F100 100 100
20 2.5
70
18 12
0.015 150g
002104 AA-F125 ※125 125 80 0.016 175g
002105 AA-F150 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.018 365g
002107 AA-F200 200 200
29 3.5
130
26 22
0.02 685g
002108 AA-F250 ※ 250 250 165 0.022 900g
002109 AA-F300 300 300 35 4
200
32
27
0.025 1.5kg
002111 AA-F400 ※ 400 400 40
5
40 0.03 2.1kg
002113 AA-F500 500 500 46 300 45
35
0.035 4.3kg
002114 AA-F600 ※ 600 600 50 320 55 0.04 5.7kg
002115 AA-F750 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.048 11.3kg
002117 AA-F1000 1000 1000 65
10.0
550 80 65 0.06 24.5kg
002119 AA-F1500 ※1500 1500 90 600 90 80 0.085 39.1kg
002121 AA-F2000 ※ 2000 2000 100 800 105 90 0.11 72.5kg
Squareness±（10＋ L
20 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Corner
AA-F150

400mm or larger
MTO productsPDI
1st grade, hardened
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Vertical Length
(mm)
Horizontal Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness Accuracy
（±mm） Weight
002301 DD-F50 ※50  50 38 16
3
0.013 27g
002302 DD-F75 75  75 50 18 0.014 45g
002303 DD-F100 100 100 70
20 4
0.015 94g
002304 DD-F125 ※125 125 80 0.016 115g
002305 DD-F150 150 150 100
25
5 0.018 220g
002307 DD-F200 200 200 130
6
0.02 360g
002308 DD-F250 ※250 250 165
30
0.022 450g
002309 DD-F300 300 300
200
0.025 660g
002311 DD-F400 ※400 400
40 8
0.03 1.5kg
002313 DD-F500 500 500 300 0.035 2.0kg
002314 DD-F600 ※600 600 325
50 10
0.04 3.4kg
002315 DD-F750 750 750 400 0.048 4.2kg
002317 DD-F1000 1000 1000 550 60
12
0.06 8.3kg
002319 DD-F1500 ※1500 1500 750 80 0.085 17.4kg
Squareness±（10＋ L
20 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Vertical Length
(mm)
Horizontal Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness Accuracy
（±mm） Weight
002401 DD-S50 ※50  50 38 16
3
0.025 27g
002402 DD-S75 75  75 50 18 0.027 45g
002403 DD-S100 100 100 70
20 4
0.03 94g
002404 DD-S125 ※125 125 80 0.032 115g
002405 DD-S150 150 150 100
25
5 0.035 220g
002407 DD-S200 200 200 130
6
0.04 360g
002408 DD-S250 ※250 250 165
30
0.045 450g
002409 DD-S300 300 300
200
0.05 660g
002411 DD-S400 ※400 400
40 8
0.06 1.5kg
002413 DD-S500 500 500 300 0.07 2.0kg
002414 DD-S600 ※600 600 325
50 10
0.08 3.4kg
002415 DD-S750 750 750 400 0.095 4.2kg
002417 DD-S1000 1000 1000 550 60
12
0.12 8.3kg
002419 DD-S1500 ※1500 1500 750 80 0.17 17.4kg
Squareness±（20＋ L
10 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Corner
SECOND GRADE (Non-Hardened)

（Squareness±（10＋
L
20 ）μm） is made to order
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Vertical Length
(mm)
Base Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness Accuracy
（±mm） Weight
003501 HDD-50 50 50 35 15 10 0.013 82g
003502 HDD-75 75 75 50 18 12 0.014 180g
003503 HDD-100 100 100 70 20 15 0.015 350g
003505 HDD-150 150 150 100 25 20 0.018 880g
003507 HDD-200 200 200 130 30 0.02 1.4kg
003508 HDD-250 250 250 165 25 0.022 2.3kg
003509 HDD-300 300 300 200 35 0.025 3.2kg
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade  Width
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness
（±mm） Weight
003002 TRS-R75 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 72g
003003 TRS-R100 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 150g
003005 TRS-R150 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 365g
003007 TRS-R200 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 700g
003009 TRS-R300 300 300 35 4 200 27 0.05 1.5kg
003011 TRS-R400 400 400 40
5
0.06 2.1kg
003013 TRS-R500 500 500 46 300 35 0.07 4.3kg
003015 TRS-R600 600 600 50 320 0.08 5.7kg
003018 TRS-R750 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 11.3kg
003023 TRS-R1000 1000 1000 65
10
550 65 0.12 24.2kg
003025 TRS-R1500 1500 1500 90 600 80 0.17 38.2kg
003027 TRS-R2000 2000 2000 100 800 90 0.22 70.9kg
RIGHT HANDED
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Thickness
(mm)
 Squareness
（±mm） Weight
003102 TRS-L75 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 72g
003103 TRS-L100 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 150g
003105 TRS-L150 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 365g
003107 TRS-L200 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 700g
003109 TRS-L300 300 300 35 4 200 27 0.05 1.5kg
003111 TRS-L400 400 400 40
5
0.06 2.1kg
003113 TRS-L500 500 500 46 300 35 0.07 4.3kg
003115 TRS-L600 600 600 50 320 0.08 5.7kg
003118 TRS-L750 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 11.3kg
003123 TRS-L1000 1000 1000 65
10
550 65 0.12 24.2kg
003125 TRS-L1500 1500 1500 90 600 80 0.17 38.2kg
003127 TRS-L2000 2000 2000 100 800 90 0.22 70.9kg
LEFT HANDED
Squareness±（10＋ L
20 ）μm　（L: Nominal Size）
Squareness±（20＋ L

（mm）
Blade Length
(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Width
(mm)
Beam Thickness
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight
003201 TS-100 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 10 0.03 130g
003202 TS-150 150 150 24 3 100 20 12 0.035 260g
003203 TS-200 200 200 29
3.5
140 24 14 0.04 500g
003204 TS-250 250 250 29 175 26 16 0.045 745g
003205 TS-300 300 300 35 4 200 30 18 0.05 1.2kg
003207 TS-400 400 400 40
5
260 34 20 0.06 2.0kg
003209 TS-500 500 500 46 330 36 22 0.07 2.9kg
003211 TS-600 600 600 50 360 38 24 0.08 3.6kg
003219 TS-1000 1000 1000 65 8 640 45 30 0.12 10.9kg
Model No. A B C D E F G
FS-1 300 200 70 80 200 30 4
FS-2 400 280 90 120 300 30 4
FS-3 750 500 200 250 680 50 6